| (PLEASE PRINT) ONATED BY:                        | THIS DONATION IS: IN MEMORY OF   IN HONOR OF   AME:   (PLEASE PRINT)   ONATED BY: AME & ADDRESS) | THIS DONATION IS:     AME:   (PLEASE ONATED BY: AME & ADDRESS) | ADAMS COUNTY<br>NE SOCIETY<br>N FORM |
|--|--|--|--------------------------------------|
| AME:   | AME:   | AME:<br>(PLEASE<br>ONATED BY:<br>AME & ADDRESS)                | NCLOSED:                             |
| AME:<br>(PLEASE PRINT) ONATED BY: AME & ADDRESS) | AME:<br>(PLEASE PRINT)<br>ONATED BY:<br>AME & ADDRESS)   | (PLEASE ONATED BY: AME & ADDRESS)                              | IN <u>MEMORY</u> OF                  |
| ONATED BY:<br>AME & ADDRESS)                     | (PLEASE PRINT) ONATED BY: AME & ADDRESS)   | (PLEASE<br>ONATED BY:<br>AME & ADDRESS)                        | IN <u>HONOR</u> OF                   |
| ONATED BY:<br>AME & ADDRESS)                     | ONATED BY:<br>AME & ADDRESS)   | ONATED BY:<br>AME & ADDRESS)                                   | PRINT)                               |
| PLEASE SEND ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO: (NAME & ADDRESS) | PLEASE SEND ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO: (NAME & ADDRESS)   | PLEASE SEND ACKNOWLEDGEM                                       |                                      |
|  |  |  | ENT TO: (NAME & ADDRESS)             |

PLEASE MAIL DONATION AND FORM TO:

NACHS P.O. BOX 549 NATCHEZ, MS 39121